
Lothersdale Fell Race

8 September 2007

Overall Position

Pos Name No Cat Time Club

1 Luke Maude 15 U17 9:10

2 Sam Watson 21 S 9:23 Wharfedale

3 Ben Johnstone 11 U12 10:15 Wharfedale Local

4 Mattie Airey 18 S 10:19 Local

5 Duncan Hunter 16 U17 10:53

6 Tom Hall 17 S 10:56

7 Nick Cunningham 20 SV 11:08 Wharfedale

8 Dominic Porter 14 S 11:09 Local

9 Peter Metecalfe 19 SV 11:48 Wharfedale

10 Jack Stephenson 3 U17 12:28 Local

11 Oliver Stephenson 4 U14 13:21 Local

12 Robbie Johnstone 12 U9 14:44 Wharfedale Local

13 George Marshall 1 U9 15:55 Local

14 Mori Amano 9 U12 15:59 Salterforth

15 Tom Willetts 5 U12 15:59 Local

16 Sam Holt 2 U14 16:25 Local

17 Jodie Smith 7 U12 16:41 Salterforth

18 Alex Smith 8 U12 17:15 Salterforth

19 Wendy Entwhistle 13 LV 18:28 Local

20 Matthew Lister 10 U9 18:54 Steeton

21 Kate Willetts 6 U12 19:31 Local

Positions by Category

Seniors

1 Sam Watson 21 S 9:23 Wharfedale

2 Mattie Airey 18 S 10:19 Local

3 Tom Hall 17 S 10:56

4 Nick Cunningham 20 SV 11:08 Wharfedale

5 Dominic Porter 14 S 11:09 Local

6 Peter Metecalfe 19 SV 11:48 Wharfedale

7 Wendy Entwhistle 13 LV 18:28 Local

Under 17s

1 Luke Maude 15 U17 9:10

2 Duncan Hunter 16 U17 10:53

3 Jack Stephenson 3 U17 12:28 Local

Under 14s

1 Oliver Stephenson 4 U14 13:21 Local

2 Sam Holt 2 U14 16:25 Local

Under 12s

1 Ben Johnstone 11 U12 10:15 Wharfedale Local

2 Mori Amano 9 U12 15:59 Salterforth

3 Tom Willetts 5 U12 15:59 Local

4 Jodie Smith 7 U12 16:41 Salterforth

5 Alex Smith 8 U12 17:15 Salterforth



6 Kate Willetts 6 U12 19:31 Local

Under 9s

Robbie Johnstone 12 U9 14:44 Wharfedale Local

George Marshall 1 U9 15:55 Local

Matthew Lister 10 U9 18:54 Steeton


